
MAEER'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabhade 

LECTURE PLAN :-2nd B.P.Th Odd (Winter 2022)
DEPARTMENT Kinesiotherapy 

MONTH:August 2021 

SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC sIGNATURE & REMARK(IF NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 
APPLICABLE) 

L 1 Tuesday 03-08-2021 2-3pm Stretching Dr. Tanpreet / Ds Ankita
2 Tuesday 03-08-2021 3-4 pm Stretching Dr. Tanpreet/ Dr. Ankita 

3 Wednesday A eB 
A 

04-08-2021 2-3pm Joint Mobility Dr. Aishwarya Dupi 

4 Wednesday 04-08-2021 3-4 pm Joint Mobility Dr. Aishwaryaberte 

Thursday 05-08-2021 -3pm Hydrotherapy Dr. Ankita 

ThursdayY 05-08-2021 3-4 pm Hydrotherapy Dr. Ankita

Friday 06-08-2021 2-3pm MMT Dr. Priya/ Dr. Snehalata 

8 Friday 06-08-2021 3-4 pm MMT Dr. Priya /Dr. Snehalata 

9 Tuesday 10-08-2021 2-3pm Stretching Dr. Tanpreet / Dr. Ankita 

10 Tuesday 10-08-2021 3-4 pm Stretching Dr. Tanpreet/ Dr. Ankita 

11 Wednesday 11-08-2021 2-3pm Dr. Aishwaryabup
Dr. Aishwaryaea| p 

Joint Mobility

12 Wednesday 11-08-2021 3-4 pm Joint Mobility

13 Thursday 12-08-2021 2-3pm Strengthening Dr. Varoon 

14 Thursday 12-08-2021 3-4 pm Strengthening Dr. Varoon 

15 Friday 13-08-2021 2-3pm MMT Dr. Priya/ Dr. Snehalata
16 Friday 13-08-2021 3-4 pm MMT Dr. Priya/ Dr. Snehalata 
17 Tuesday 17-08-2021 2-3pm Breathing Exercises Dr. Deepika 
18 Tuesday 

Wednesday 
17-08-2021 3-4 pm Breathing Exercises Dr. Deepika

19 18-08-2021 2-3pm 

Wednesday
Thursday 
Thursday 

Joint Mobility
Joint Mobility

Dr. Aishwaryappiia
Dr. Aishwarya/beila 

Dr. Varoo 

AN 
ACup 

20 18-08-2021 3-4 pm 
21 19-08-2021 2-3pm Strengths
22 19-08-2021 3-4 pm Strengths

Friday
24 Friday 

Dr. Varoon 

Dr. Priya/ Dr. Snehalata 
23 20-08-2021 2-3pm MMT 

3-4 pm 

24-08-2021 2-3pm
20-08-2021 MMT Dr. Priya/ Dr. Snehalata 

25 Tuesday Breathing Exercises Dr. Deeplka 



26 Tuesday 24-08-2021 3-4 pm Breathing Exercises 

JointMobility
Dr. Deepika

27 Wednesday 

Wednesday 25-08-2021 
Dr. Aishwaryaheis Dp 
Dr. Aishwaryapeli AOR 

25-08-2021 2-3pm 
28 3-4 pm Joint Mobility 
29 Thursday| 26-08-2021 

Thursday
2-3pm Strengths Dr. Varoon

30 26-08-2021 3-4 pm StrengthsS Dr. Varoon 

31 Friday 27-08-2021 2-3pm MMT Dr. Priya/ Dr. Snehalata 

Friday 27-08-2021 
31-08-2021 

3-4 pm MMT Dr. Priya/ Dr. Snehalata 
33 Tuesday Remedial Lecture

Dr. Priya Chitre \ 
HYSIO 

TALEGAON 
ERAP Dr. Snehal Ghodey (P.T)

Incharge Principal 
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